
Class 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

1 

97 

105 

129 

146 

181 

259 

277 

351 

422 

435 

499 

586 

636 

667 

Name 

Anton Gole 

Anton Nagy 

Emil Isaksson 

Axel Älvebrink 

Per Nyberg 

Sebastian Andersson 

Anton Wallin 

Eddie Lind 

Jeff Oxelmark 

Hugo Forsgren 

Andreas Sjöberg 

Stefan Olsson 

Ludvig Isaksson Hellberg 

Mattias EK 

Anton Nordström Graaf 

Klubb 

Tibro MK 

Upplands-Väsby MK 

Västerås MK 

Östhammars MK 

Bollnäs MK 

SMK Motala 

Woxnadalens MK 

Uppsala MK 

MK Orion 

SMK Värnamo 

Vissefjärda CK 

SMK Dala-Falun 

Linköpings MS 

Ljusdals MK 

MK Tranan 

Best Tm 
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Lag SM Bollnäs MK 2023 
Startlista 

MX1 

Practice 

Eriknäsbo Motorstadion 1,500 km 
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